CENTENNIAL KNIGHTS BASKETBALL Sponsorship Packages 2019-2020

Centennial Knights Basketball sponsors provide community support to the High School and Middle School (Haynes & Holcomb Bridge) Feeder basketball programs while receiving valuable advertising exposure in the Centennial High School Gymnasium.

Banner Advertisements in the Centennial Gymnasium will provide your business with marketing impressions for 15 program teams and over 150 players and families at 100+home games with local consumers at home basketball, volleyball, wrestling, and fencing games/matches for high school as well as middle school Jr. Knights basketball games

Ways to Support Centennial Basketball

\$1000

MVP Sponsor

- Large Sponsor Sign on Centennial Gym Wall.
- Sponsor recognition over PA system during Varsity games
- Game Day Sponsor promotions available (Sponsor table at gate, coupon distribution)
- Includes Courtside Video
 Board Advertising

\$500

All Star Sponsor

- Centennial Gym Sponsor Banner (5' x 2')
- Sponsor recognition over PA system during Varsity games
- Game Day Sponsor promotions available (Sponsor table at gate, coupon distribution)
- Includes Courtside Video
 Board Advertising

\$250

Legacy Sponsor

- 4 Year Centennial Gym Sponsor Banner (5' x 2')
 @\$250/year
- Includes Knights Sponsor
 Web advertising package:
 Promotional posts on
 Centennial Basketball social
 media: Sponsor logo and
 brand promoted on
 Cenntennialbasketball.com

Centennial High School Athletics Booster Association is a 501(c)(3) organization . Tax ID 58-2323830

When You Sponsor Centennial Basketball – You are supporting:

5 High School Teams

10 Feeder Middle School Teams

150+

Players

And...the Centennial High School Community!

2000

(Student Body & Staff)

CENTENNIAL KNIGHTS BASKETBALL Knights 3 Point Club 2019-2020 Season

This year – the Centennial Knights Tip-Off Club invites you to join the:

Knights 3 Point Club

The Knights 3 Point Club represents individuals (parents, grandparents, community supporters, fans) as well as **local businesses** that provide direct support to the Centennial Basketball program by dishing an assist to the 3 key points of our program:



Invest in our Players



Invest in our Team



Invest in our Community

When you join the 3 Point Club – 100% of your contributions will directly support the following important investments in Centennial Basketball (Skills Development Programs, Player Program Fee Scholarships, and Program Equipment)

Local Business 3 Point Club Membership

\$100

- Local Business Recognized on Centennial Gymnasium Sponsor Board
- Sponsor Board available for renewal each season
- Includes Knights Sponsor Web advertising package: Promotional posts on Centennial Basketball social media: Sponsor logo and brand promoted on Cenntennialbasketball.com

Centennial High School Athletics Booster Association is a 501(c)(3) organization . Tax ID 58-2323830

When You Support Centennial Basketball – You are supporting:

5 High School Teams

10

Feeder Middle School Teams

150+

Players

And...the Centennial High School Community!

2000

(Student Body & Staff)



Centennial High School Basketball **2019-2020 Seasons**Sponsor Registration Form

Business Name:					
Business Address:					
Business City, State, Zip:					<u>-</u>
Business Phone:					
Business Website:					
Contact Name:					
Contact Phone Number:					
Contact Email Address:					
The term of the sponsorship will run from	/	/	through	/	/
All Centennial Sponsorship Checks can be made	out to	"CHS	Tip Off Club"		
PLAYER NAME / CONTACT you worked with from	n Cen	tennia	al Basketball:		

Sign Artwork Submission Specifications:

You can create your own artwork, or we can work with you.

- Large color (60" x 24") Landscape. 5' wide by 2' tall
- Vector file is preferred due to quality (AI, EPS, PDF)
- Resolution 300 DPI

Please email your artwork to <u>Centennial.Knights.Basketball@gmail.com</u> If you have any questions, please contact Shamus Kahl (404) 771-4504.

Thank you for supporting Centennial High School Basketball! www.centennialathletics.com www.centennialbasketball.com

Please note: Centennial High School reserves the right to review and approve or decline all submitted artwork, at its sole discretion, in keeping with School Policy.